
ITEMS LENGTH WIDTH

Desk 45 in 23 in

Chair 21 in 19.5 in

Dining Table 60 in 30 in

Long Coffee Table 48 in 18 in

Small Coffee Table 24 in 24 in

Stove Top w/ 2 surface burners 13 in 22 in

Kitchen Sink 12.5 in 18 in

Kitchen Cabinet 24 in 12 in

Refrigerator 23 in 25 in

Twin XL Bed 84.5 in 38 in

Mini Refrigerator 23 in 25 in

Dresser 29.5 in 19.5 in

Single Seat Chair 28 in 29 in

3 Seat Couch 71 in 29 in

Short Dresser 30 in 18 in

Microwave Compartment 22.5 in 12 in

Bathroom Counter 59 in 25 in

Bathroom Sink 20 in 10 in

Oven 23 in 18 in

Toilet Stall 47 in 1 in

Medicine Cabinet 18 in 1 in

Shower 40 in 35 in

Wardrobe 30 in 25 in

FURNITURE MEASUREMENTS

30.5 in

56 in

24 in

6 in

N/A

20 in

16 in

29.5 in

30.5 in

30 in

47 in

32.5 in

36 in

57in

SUITE: 1 SINGLE ROOM & 1 DOUBLE ROOM
HEIGHT

74.5 in

81 in

24 in

70 in

29.5 in

10 in

OAK HALL

34 in

17 in

30 in



ITEMS LENGTH WIDTH

Round Dining Table 36 in N/A

Stove Top w/ 3 surface burners 20 in 22 in

Kitchen Sink 12.5 in 18 in

Refrigerator 23 in 25 in

Twin XL Bed 84.5 in 38 in

Medicine Cabinet 18 in 1 in

Toilet Stall 47 in 1 in

Bathroom Counter 59 in 25 in

Bathroom Sink 20 in 10 in

Shower 40 in 35 in

Kitchen Cabinet 24 in 12 in

Desk 45 in 23 in

Wardrobe 30 in 25 in

Dresser 29.5 in 19.5 in

Chair 21 in 19.5 in

Oven 23 in 18 in

56 in

74.5 in

47 in

30.5 IN

29.5 in

24 in

70 in

34 in

10 in

81 in

24 in

DOUBLE ROOMS
HEIGHT

29.5 in

N/A

6 in

57 in

36 in

OAK HALL



ITEMS LENGTH WIDTH

Desk 48 in 29.5 in

Dresser 30.5 in 18.5 in

Twin XL Bed 85 in 38 in

Shelf 24.5 in 17.5 in

Chair 19 in 19.5 in

Closet 76 in 22 in

Toilet stall 60 in 35.5 in

Bathroom sink 74 in 23 in

Bathroom mirror 74 in N/A

30 in

35.5 in

42.5 in

30 in

HEIGHT

45 in

32 in

80.5 in

80 in

33 in

DOUBLE ROOMS

LAUREL HALL



ITEMS LENGTH WIDTH

Desk 48 in 29.5 in

Dresser 30.5 in 18.5 in

Twin XL Bed 85 in 38 in

Shelf 24.5 in 17.5 in

Chair 19 in 19.5 in

Closet 56 in 22 in

Toilet stall 60 in 35.5 in

Bathroom sink 54 in 23 in

Bathroom mirror 74 in N/A

33 in

30 in

35.5 in

45 in

32 in

80.5 in

42.5 in

30 in

LAUREL HALL
SINGLE ROOMS

HEIGHT

80 in



ITEMS LENGTH WIDTH

Desk 42 in 30 in

Chair 20 in 21 in

Closet 73.8 in 22.2 in

Double sink counter 53 in 20.8 in

Shower 31.5 in 32.5 in

Mirror (Double sink) 48 in 1 in

Twin XL Bed 84.5 in 37.2 in

Wardrobe 23.9 in 18.5 in

52 in

HEIGHT

48 in

36 in

85 in

32.5 in

39 in

83 in

32 in

CYPRESS HALL
ALL ROOMS



ITEMS LENGTH WIDTH

Twin XL Bed 86 in 38.5 in

Chair 17 in 19 in

Desk 41.5 in 23.5 in

Dresser 36 in 19 in

Closet 29 in 38 in

Bathroom counter 105.5 in 20.5 in

Bathroom sink 19 in 17 in

Shower 40.5 in 36.5 in

Toilet Stall 54.5 in 62 in 95.5 in

95.5 in

HEIGHT

31 in

34 in

64.5 in

29 in

97.5 in

33.5 in

7 in

HONORS HALL
ALL ROOMS



ITEMS LENGTH WIDTH

Twin XL bed 85 in 38.5 in

Desk 41 in 23.5 in

Chair 18 in 19 in

Closet 43 in 28 in

Dresser 30 in 19 in

Double sink counter 58.5 in 21 in

Shower 39 in 36 in

Mirror (Double sink) 58.5 in N/A

Single Sink Counter 35 in 21 in

Mirror (Single Sink) 35 in N/A

Triple Sink Counter 99 in 21 in

Sink 19 in 16 in

Mirror (Triple Sink) 99 in N/A

Closet with door 35 in 23 in

Pantry 28.5 in 34 in

32 in

64.5 in

36 in

HEIGHT

33 in

42 in

76 in

33 in

29 in

70 in

97 in

84 in

42 in

12 in

33 in

42 in

GREEK VILLAGE
ALL ROOMS



ITEMS LENGTH WIDTH

Twin XL bed 85 in 38.5 in

Chair 22 in 19 in

Desk 42 in 22.5 in

Dresser (x2) 30 in 19 in

closet 26 in 37.5 in 96 in

37.5 in

30 in

31 in

36 in

HEIGHT

REDWOOD HALL

ALL ROOMS


