FURNITURE MEASUREMENTS

OAK HALL

SUITE: 1 SINGLE ROOM & 1 DOUBLE ROOM			
ITEMS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
Desk	45 in	23 in	56 in
Chair	21 in	19.5 in	30.5 in
Dining Table	60 in	30 in	29.5 in
Long Coffee Table	48 in	18 in	16 in
Small Coffee Table	24 in	24 in	20 in
Stove Top w/ 2 surface burners	13 in	22 in	N/A
Kitchen Sink	12.5 in	18 in	6 in
Kitchen Cabinet	24 in	12 in	24 in
Refrigerator	23 in	25 in	57in
Twin XL Bed	84.5 in	38 in	36 in
Mini Refrigerator	23 in	25 in	32.5 in
Dresser	29.5 in	19.5 in	47 in
Single Seat Chair	28 in	29 in	30 in
3 Seat Couch	71 in	29 in	30.5 in
Short Dresser	30 in	18 in	30 in
Microwave Compartment	22.5 in	12 in	17 in
Bathroom Counter	59 in	25 in	34 in
Bathroom Sink	20 in	10 in	10 in
Oven	23 in	18 in	29.5 in
Toilet Stall	47 in	1 in	70 in
Medicine Cabinet	18 in	1 in	24 in
Shower	40 in	35 in	81 in
Wardrobe	30 in	25 in	74.5 in

OAK HALL

DOUBLE ROOMS				
ITEMS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	
Round Dining Table	36 in	N/A	29.5 in	
Stove Top w/ 3 surface burners	20 in	22 in	N/A	
Kitchen Sink	12.5 in	18 in	6 in	
Refrigerator	23 in	25 in	57 in	
Twin XL Bed	84.5 in	38 in	36 in	
Medicine Cabinet	18 in	1 in	24 in	
Toilet Stall	47 in	1 in	70 in	
Bathroom Counter	59 in	25 in	34 in	
Bathroom Sink	20 in	10 in	10 in	
Shower	40 in	35 in	81 in	
Kitchen Cabinet	24 in	12 in	24 in	
Desk	45 in	23 in	56 in	
Wardrobe	30 in	25 in	74.5 in	
Dresser	29.5 in	19.5 in	47 in	
Chair	21 in	19.5 in	30.5 IN	
Oven	23 in	18 in	29.5 in	

LAUREL HALL

DOUBLE ROOMS			
ITEMS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
Desk	48 in	29.5 in	30 in
Dresser	30.5 in	18.5 in	42.5 in
Twin XL Bed	85 in	38 in	35.5 in
Shelf	24.5 in	17.5 in	30 in
Chair	19 in	19.5 in	33 in
Closet	76 in	22 in	80 in
Toilet stall	60 in	35.5 in	80.5 in
Bathroom sink	74 in	23 in	32 in
Bathroom mirror	74 in	N/A	45 in

LAUREL HALL

SINGLE ROOMS			
ITEMS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
Desk	48 in	29.5 in	30 in
Dresser	30.5 in	18.5 in	42.5 in
Twin XL Bed	85 in	38 in	35.5 in
Shelf	24.5 in	17.5 in	30 in
Chair	19 in	19.5 in	33 in
Closet	56 in	22 in	80 in
Toilet stall	60 in	35.5 in	80.5 in
Bathroom sink	54 in	23 in	32 in
Bathroom mirror	74 in	N/A	45 in

CYPRESS HALL

<u> </u>				
ALL ROOMS				
ITEMS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	
Desk	42 in	30 in	52 in	
Chair	20 in	21 in	32 in	
Closet	73.8 in	22.2 in	83 in	
Double sink counter	53 in	20.8 in	39 in	
Shower	31.5 in	32.5 in	85 in	
Mirror (Double sink)	48 in	1 in	32.5 in	
Twin XL Bed	84.5 in	37.2 in	36 in	
Wardrobe	23.9 in	18.5 in	48 in	

HONORS HALL

ALL ROOMS				
ITEMS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	
Twin XL Bed	86 in	38.5 in	31 in	
Chair	17 in	19 in	34 in	
Desk	41.5 in	23.5 in	64.5 in	
Dresser	36 in	19 in	29 in	
Closet	29 in	38 in	97.5 in	
Bathroom counter	105.5 in	20.5 in	33.5 in	
Bathroom sink	19 in	17 in	7 in	
Shower	40.5 in	36.5 in	95.5 in	
Toilet Stall	54.5 in	62 in	95.5 in	

GREEK VILLAGE

ALL ROOMS			
ITEMS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
Twin XL bed	85 in	38.5 in	36 in
Desk	41 in	23.5 in	64.5 in
Chair	18 in	19 in	32 in
Closet	43 in	28 in	70 in
Dresser	30 in	19 in	29 in
Double sink counter	58.5 in	21 in	33 in
Shower	39 in	36 in	76 in
Mirror (Double sink)	58.5 in	N/A	42 in
Single Sink Counter	35 in	21 in	33 in
Mirror (Single Sink)	35 in	N/A	42 in
Triple Sink Counter	99 in	21 in	33 in
Sink	19 in	16 in	12 in
Mirror (Triple Sink)	99 in	N/A	42 in
Closet with door	35 in	23 in	84 in
Pantry	28.5 in	34 in	97 in

REDWOOD HALL

ALL ROOMS			
ITEMS	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT
Twin XL bed	85 in	38.5 in	36 in
Chair	22 in	19 in	31 in
Desk	42 in	22.5 in	30 in
Dresser (x2)	30 in	19 in	37.5 in
closet	26 in	37.5 in	96 in